FREE-STANDING RACKS 45
FREE-STANDING RACKS
SPACE OPTIMIZATION SECTIONS
End-of-the-row section applied
Front/rear sections applied
Conteg’s Space Optimization Sections  are designed to provide your data center with additional
layout flexibility.
DESCRIPTION:

ROF-ES-45-30/100 45 300 1 000
* Optimized
Code H (in U)
Dimensions (mm) Compatible
racksW D
ROF-RS-42-60/30 42 600 300
RSF, RDF, Ri7,
RM7
ROF-RS-45-60/30 45 600 300
ROF-RS-42-80/30 42 800 300
ROF-RS-45-80/30 45 800 300
END-OF-THE-ROW SECTION
FRONT/REAR SECTION
RELATED ACCESSORIES
Code Description Note
DP-RS-VP-42/30/19-A (H) 42U, (W) 300 mm, 9× 19" positions
VERTICAL PANELS FOR FRONT/REAR SECTIONS –
vertical panels required for installing relevant 19" and 10"
equipment (patch panels, PDUs, switches) and 14 or 15
RJ-45 panels in the front/rear section
DP-RS-VP-45/30/19-A (H) 45U, (W) 300 mm, 9× 19" positions
DP-RS-VP-42/30/10-A (H) 42U, (W) 300 mm, 24× 10" positions
DP-RS-VP-45/30/10-A (H) 45U, (W) 300 mm, 24× 10" positions
DP-RS-VP-42/30/RJ-A (H) 42U, (W) 300 mm, 14× positions for RJ-45 panels, 6×RJ-45 modules each panel
DP-RS-VP-45/30/RJ-A (H) 45U, (W) 300 mm, 15× positions for RJ-45 panels, 6×RJ-45 modules each panel
DP-RS-RJ-14-XX
14 empty panels for snap in, 6× RJ-45 modules each; check with sales for compatibility
of the respective RJ-45 brand
DP-ES-VP-42/30/19-A (H) 42U, (W) 300 mm, 9× 19" positions
DP-ES-VP-45/30/19-A (H) 45U, (W) 300 mm, 9× 19" positions
VERTICAL PANELS FOR END-OF-THE-ROW
SECTIONS – vertical panels required for installing 9× 19"
equipment (patch panels, PDUs, switches) in end-of-the-row
section